Kitty Hawk Building Permit Report

Permits Issued From Monday, April 1, 2013 through Friday, April 26, 2013

Permit # PIN # ADDRESS OWNER NAME Type of Permit Cost of Const. Cost of Permi
Commercial
COM-12-12-3042 986620925288 4371 The Woads Rd Happy Boxes Three, Lic Removing 12 existing antennas & $ 20,000.00 $100.00

installing © new antennas w/
RRU's, a surge suppressor &
ancillary equipment. Adding new
equipment into existing rack inside
existing equipment shelter.
COM-4-13-3348 987507792907 3915 Croatan Hwy , W & E Hotels Lic Replace existing fogged glass § 12,807.00 $50.00
glazing units & provide Impact
resistant panels for replaced
windows.
COM-4-13-3371 987508799776 3907 N Va Dare Trl The Town Of Kitty Hawk Construction of 11°X8' benched $ 11,200.00 W JED
dune deck & beach accessway.
COM-4-13-3372 987619712009 3975 N Va Dare Trl , Town Of Kitty Hawk Construction of an ADA ramped $ 41,500.00 ik [ UEP
beach access with 15'X12' dune
deck.
COM-4-13-3374 986720805044 5400M N Croatan Hwy T W And W At Khne, Lic Adding 10 ft X 8 ft. roofed $ 3,700.00 $50.00
structure to cover 2 blowers to
keep water out.
See Permit COM-5-12-2562 -
upgrade of sewage treatment
plant (addition)
COM-4-13-3378 9876195105580C 0 Sand Dune Dr , Sandpiper Cay Property BUILDING 400 $ 24,185.00 $50.00
Re-roof, tear-off existing & replace
with 40 mil. Duro-Last PVC
. Membrane Roofing System
COM-4-13-3379 0876184094470¢ 3300 Barnacle Court , Sandpiper Cay Property BUILDING 3300 $ 24,185.00 $50.00
Re-roof, tear-off existing & replace
with 40 mil. Duro-last PVC
Membrane Roofing System
COM-4-13-3412 986620925288 4371 The Woods Rd Happy Boxes Three, Lic Replace existing antennas with 4 $ 30,000.00 $200.00
new B00/900 dual-mode
antennas, install 3 remote radio
heads, new battery & radio
cabinets, new fiber box. Pad to be
extended 4 X 13 (52 sq. ft.)

Total Number of Commercial Permits: 8 Total Value of Commercial Permits: $167,577.00
Electrical
ELEC-4-13-3342 086510358304 3929 lvy Ln Davis, Donald A Set Temp Pole. Flood Zone AE $ 200.00 $50.00 R
(EL 8.3' + 1'= 9.3), Permit Fee:
$50.00
ELEC-4-13-3363 987605197769 5100 Lindbergh Ave Forbes, R Larry New electrical service & panel % 2,500.00 $50.00 R

box. Flood Zone Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $50.00
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Cost of Permit

ELEC-4-13-3382

ELEC-4-13-3385

ELEC-4-13-3405

Mechanical
MECH-4-13-3332

MECH-4-13-3340

MECH-4-13-3343

MECH-4-13-3345

MECH-4-13-3360

April 26, 2013

987606288552

987717108995

987619508957

987512867726

9876195105580¢

987605291493

986506496182

987605285750

4904 N Va Dare Trl

5203 N Va Dare Trl

4020 N Croatan Hwy

Ripley, Betty Jean

Kat Too Lic

Route 168 Portfolio, Lle

Total Number of Electrical Permits: 5

3640 Goosander St

401 Angler Way

5015 Lindbergh Ave

4232 lvy Ln

4917 Lindbergh Ave

Federal National Mortgage Associatic

Bridges, Warren C

Peyton, Ronald |

Vucinovic, Brent

Woolard, Daniel

Replacing receptacles damaged
by Hurricane Sandy & hooking up
washer/dryer & water heater &
add new receptacles because of
damage.

Elev of equipment to be at or
above 13' MSL. Flood Zone VE
(EL 12' + 1'= 13"). Permit Fee
walved.

c/o meterbase & disconnect
damaged by Hurricane Sandy.
Flood Zone VE (EL 12'+ 1'=13").
Disconnect to be at or above 13'
MSL - Confirmation required.
Permit fees waived.

BJ Shuckers

Remove old electrical outlets &
install new switches & dimmers
for lighting control. Flood Zone
Shaded X. Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 3.5 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone AE (EL9' 1'=10". Permit
Fee: $100.00

¢/0 2.5 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Units. Commercial w/Residential
Fees. Flood Zone Shaded X;
Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 2 systems: 2.5 13 Ton Indoor
& QOutdoor & 2 Ton 13 Seer Indoor
& Outdoor. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone AE (EL 9' + 1'=10"). Permit
Fee: $100.00

c/o 4 Ton 13 Seer Indoor&
Outdoor Units. Heat gainlloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (ELB.3' +1'=
9.3". Permit Fee: $100.00

clo 2 systems
(upstairs/downstairs) 2.5 Ton
Indoor & Outdaor Units. Heat
gainfloss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone AE (EL &'
+1'=10") Top of stand to be at or
above 10' MSL. Permit fee:
$100.00

$ 3,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,200.00

Total Value of Electrical Permits: $7,900.00

$ 5,700.00

$ 5,500.00

$ 10,051.00

$ 6,888.00

$ 8,600.00

LWRILED R

wWhiged R

s100.00 T

$100.00 R

$100.00 C.

$100.00 K

$100.00 R

$100.00 [&
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MECH-4-13-3364

MECH-4-13-3380

MECH-4-13-3383

MECH-4-13-3389

MECH-4-13-3391

MECH-4-13-3393

MECH-4-13-3396

MECH-4-13-3402

MECH-4-13-3410

MECH-4-13-3434

MECH-4-13-3436

MECH-4-13-3439

April 26, 2013

987610450137

987614324576

987508875884

987512963357

986510461569

987605281028

987619614960

987508882857

987508881956

987610366996

987610454602

987717017598

4500 Ride Ln

101 Woodhill Ct

3723 Hallett St

3604 Poseidon St

4028 lvy Ln

4900A N Croatan Hwy

4112 N Va Dare Trl

3836L3 N Va Dare Trl

3836H6 N Va Dare Til

4700 N Va Dare Trl

4510 N Va Dare Trl

5361 N Va Dare Trl

Fiedorczyk, George J

Griffin, Tarra O

Lane, Robert

Winder, Charles P Trustee

Debellis Trustees, Jonathan

Jones, Gordon B

Stigall, Lawrence C

Metry: Gary

Boone, Richard W

Oblvd, Llc

Mandley, Barbara

, Cape Oll Corporation

c/o 3.5 ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zane AE (EL 10"+ 1'= 11"
Permit Fee; $100.00

c/o2 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat gainfloss calcs required prior
to inspection. House - Flood Zone
Shaded X. Permit Fee: $100.00
cfo 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units; installing filter
grille. Heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone AE (EL 10"+ 1' = 11"). Permit
Fee: $100.00

c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat Gainfloss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE (EL 9' + 1' = 10').
Permit Fee: $100.00

¢/o 3.5 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Upstair Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone AE(ELB.3'+1'=
9.3). Permit Fee: $100.00
Install 2 (2 Ton Indoor & Qutdoor
Units). Flood Zone Shaded X.
Permit Fee: $200.00

¢lo 2.5 Heat pump & coils. Heat
gain/loss calcs required prior to
inspection. Flood Zone VE (EL
12'+1'=13"). Permit Fee:
$100.00

¢/o 3 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units.
Heat Gain/loss calcs required
prior to inspection. Flood Zone
VE (EL 12' + 1' = 13'). Permit Fee:
$100.00

c/o 2.5 Ton Indoor & Outdoor
Units. heat gain/loss calcs
required prior to inspection. Flood
Zone VE (EL 12' + 1' = 13').
Permit Fee: $100.00

c/o 3 Ton Indoor & Outdoor Units
& 5 Ton Heat pump system.
Flood Zone VE (EL 12' + 1'=13').
Permit Fee $200.00

c/o 3.5 ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat Gair/loss
calcs required prior to inspection.
Flood Zone VE (EL 12"+ 1'=13'),
Permit Fee WAu0eD

c/o 5 Ton 13 seer single phase
heat pump & air handler. Flood
Zone Shaded X. Permit Fee:
$200.00

$ 5,800.00

$ 4,200.00

$ 7,195.00

$ 5,966.00

$4,317.00

$ 3,800.00

$ 3,200.00

$6,014.00

$ 4,900.00

$ 11,600.00

$ 6,856.00

$ 7,500.00

§100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 R

$100.00 L

$100.00 R

$200.00 <

$100.00

$100.00 Y

$100.00 R

$200.00

WaueDd R

$200.00 C_
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permi

MECH-4-13-3444

Plumbing
PLMB-4-13-3337

Residential
RES-3-13-3263

RES-3-13-3302

RES-3-13-3324
RES-4-13-3336

RES-4-13-3351

RES-4-13-3362
RES-4-13-3366

RES-4-13-3367

RES-4-13-3406

RES-4-13-3408

RES-4-13-3413

April 26, 2013

987619528291

987506383309

987510478348
987506499848

987610373578
987606285719

987511668352

987509065582
987508889095

987610375178

987606288552

987614238539

987610378197

4146 Lindbergh Ave

Chilli, Frank C

Total Number of Mechanical Permits: 18

803 W Kitty Hawk Rd

, Kitty Hawk Methodist Church

Total Number of Plumbing Permits: 1

3840 Moor Shore Rd
107 Captain Hobbs Ct

4730 N Va Dare Trl
4921 Lindbergh Ave

406 Da VinciLn

3934 Poor Ridge Rd
3723 N Va Dare Tri

4712 N Va Dare Trl

4904 N Va Dare Trl

4345 Worthington Ln

4707 N Va Dare Tri

Vancuren, Michael D Sr

Coyle, Todd

Faircloth, Harry W
Glazier, S David

Rogers, Thomas

Midgett, Sandra
Queen, Lawrence E

Lake, James G Jr

Ripley, Betty Jean

Wales, Graham

Pritchard, Willlam G

c/o 3 Ton 13 Seer Indoor &
Outdoor Units. Heat gain/loss
calcs required prior to Inspaction.
Flood Zone AE (EL 10"+ 1'= 11').

Permit Fee: $100.00

Replacing water service line to
church from meter. Flood Zone
AE (EL8.3'+ 1'=9.3"). Permit

Fee: $100

Replace existing front deck with
porch (22 X 10) & new stairs
Single Family Residence; 3

Bedroom, 2 Bath

Replace siding & exterior painting

Remove existing roof & deck
boards & install new roof & deck

boards (12 X 13)

Single Family Residence w/ 3
Bedrooms, Sitting Room, 3 12
Baths, Garage & Elevator

Add 6'8" X 20' (133 sq. ft.) front

porch.

Replacing 8 pilings; 6 under
house & 2 under stairs/landing.
Replace windows, deck boards,
hand rails & r/r siding & roof

shingles

Repair walls with foam board
insulation & T1-11; & vinyl siding.
Re-frame 3' of wall by shower,
door & gutter downspout. Build
platform for washer, dryer, & hot
water heater. Damage by

Hurricane Sandy.

Convert part of existing deck to
heated space (100 sq. ft.) & add
276 sq. ft. of deck & landing.
Replace steps & landing damaged

by Hurricane Sandy

$ 6,273.00

Total Value of Mechanical Permits: $114,360.00

$1,700.00

Total Value of Plumbing Permits: $1,700.00

$ 4,000.00
$170,240.00

$ 23,000.00
$10,286.00

$ 400,000.00

§ 2,500.00
$ 5,500.00
$ 22,000.00

$ 8,000.00

$ 25,000.00

$ 1,500.00

$10000 B

$100.00 C.

$66.00
$1,275.85

$50.00
$75.00

$2,280.30

$39.90
$50.00

$50.00

LomveP

$247.80

WHED
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Permit #

PIN #

ADDRESS

OWNER NAME

Type of Permit

Cost of Const.

Cost of Permil

RES-4-13-3414

RES-4-13-3419

RES-4-13-3420

RES-4-13-3421

RES-4-13-3422

Sign - Building
SIGB-4-13-3350

5IGB-4-13-3373

987619704665

987507593674

987606288610

987606295657

987619626111

987618605856

987512862851

3953 N Va Dare Trl

3929 Shelby Ave

4908 N Va Dare Trl

5017 N Va Dare Trl

4117 N Va Dare Trl

Paterson, Scott

Trent, Jr., Joseph

Rivenbark, Patricia

Shelton, Valerie C

Eberwein, Donald O li

Total Number of Residential Permits: 16

4001 Croatan Highway

3708 N Croatan Hwy

Total Number of Building Permits: 50
Total Value of Building Permits: $1,004,848.00

Total Number of Residential Permits
Total Value of Residential Permits

April 26, 2013

$795,011.00

Mcrjers, Lic

, Calgie Llc

Total Number of Sign - Building Permits: 2

Total number of Commerial Permits
Total value of Commerial Permits

Sister 5 pilings 16' into ground.
Repair front stairs, landing, front
porch, main deck & roof deck and
2 windows. Replace water line.
Replace Electric service. Damage

by Hurricane Sandy

Retaining wall. Shed-new floor,
studs, sheathing, siding & new

floor joists.

Reconstruction of utility room
damaged by Hurricane Sandy.
Foundation, slab & walls.
Re-installation of washer/dryer &
hot water heater. Also replacing
430 sq. ft. of concrete for

driveway.

Re-build roadside stairs, removing
under house storage room to
covered porch & rebuilding
shower damaged by Hurricane

Sandy.

Rebuild outdoor shower, replace
decking boards & hand rails
damaged by Hurricane Sandy

Total Value of Residential Permits: $702,351.00

Adding new sign face & repainting

background of existing

freestanding sign & add wall sign,

internally lighted.

ARTISTIC ELEGANCE SALON &

SPA-UNIT 3

Install internally lighted wall sign
(58.7 sq. ft.) & replacement of
sign face on multitenant
freestanding sign (8.2 sq. ft.)

Total Value of Sign - Building Permits: $10,960.00

Total Cost of Permit(s): $7,194.85

$ 5,325.00

$ 4,200.00

$ 17,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 6,960.00

$ 4,000.00

16

$209,837.00

A eE®

$50.00

oA Y ED

W ED

WHOED

$100.00

$100.00 (_
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